
 

 
 

                    2024 Opens 
 

 

 

Day and Date   Event    

 

Saturday 4th May  Charity Open  Strokeplay 

 

Saturday 11th May  Springbank Open Strokeplay 

 

Saturday 15th June  Rotary Open Strokeplay 

 

Sunday 30th June  Catherine Armour Memorial Texas Scramble (Pans Course)  

  

Saturday 6th July  July Open & George Reyner Trophy Strokeplay  

 

Saturday 13th July  Thomson Open Strokeplay 

 

Sunday 14th July  McKinven & Colville Teams of 2 BB Open     

 

Saturday 3rd August            Jimmy Kerr Memorial Open Strokeplay   

 

Wednesday 7th August Gents Seniors Open Stableford  

 

Sunday 25th August  David Irwin Memorial Open Texas Scramble 

 

Saturday 14th September McFadyens Contractor AM-AM Open Team of 4  

 

Sunday 29th September Ladies Charity Open Stabelford (Pans Course) 

 

 

Please visit our website www.machgolf.com or HowDidiDo to book  

http://www.machgolf.com/

